
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199602200000
54931

02/20/1996
03:39:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199507260001
97071

07/26/1995
10:33:13

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

201510200003
66200

10/20/2015
12:51:23

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

200911160004
26080

11/16/2009
01:27:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
HOLDINGS
LLC

199903030000
88131

03/03/1999
10:56:31

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199302020000
31261

199903230001
22551

03/23/1999
03:36:47

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199903230001
22641

03/23/1999
04:17:18

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

199909240004
00421

09/24/1999
03:27:19

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT GRAHAM,
EMRIS H JR

199901250000
33321

200003270000
97471

03/27/2000
02:06:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEILAND,
RICHARD G

200101220000
21891

01/22/2001
09:07:53

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22721

200109060003
83951

09/06/2001
09:19:30

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199903230001
22521

200201240000
41241

01/24/2002
09:33:19

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SADDLE
CREEK RUN
SUBDIVISION

200405210002
71310

05/21/2004
02:38:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
FOURTEENTH
AMENDMENT

200302200001
07790

199811060004
39251

11/06/1998
11:10:29

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199602200000
54931



199811060004
39271

11/06/1998
11:10:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56711

199811060004
39301

11/06/1998
11:10:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199811060004
39251

199902020000
45091

02/02/1999
10:25:08

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199903230001
22581

03/23/1999
04:17:07

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903290001
29931

03/29/1999
11:21:45

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56721

200004180001
27711

04/18/2000
11:48:11

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
DECLARATIO
N

199912170005
09951

200006200002
06251

06/20/2000
02:52:25

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

200005300001
76441

200109060003
83961

09/06/2001
09:19:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199912170005
09951

200110120004
43681

10/12/2001
01:58:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY G

200108280003
69961

200211270005
94380

11/27/2002
02:26:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

200101220000
21881

200303280001
85280

03/28/2003
10:05:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199811060004
39271

200305280003
29930

05/28/2003
11:14:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199602200000
54931

200309110006
08990

09/11/2003
07:55:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200303040001
28450

200309110006
09000

09/11/2003
07:55:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200211270005
94470



200708100003
76920

08/10/2007
12:17:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

200002160000
49111

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200708100003
76930

08/10/2007
12:17:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST


