Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199602200000 54931	02/20/1996 03:39:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						Description
199507260001 97071	07/26/1995 10:33:13	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
201510200003 66200	10/20/2015 12:51:23	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
200911160004 26080	11/16/2009 01:27:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE HOLDINGS LLC						
199903030000 38131	03/03/1999 10:56:31	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					199302020000 31261	
99903230001 22551	03/23/1999 03:36:47	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
199903230001 22641	03/23/1999 04:17:18	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC						
199909240004 00421	09/24/1999 03:27:19	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GRAHAM, EMRIS H JR					199901250000 33321	
200003270000 97471	03/27/2000 02:06:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEILAND, RICHARD G						
200101220000 21891	01/22/2001 09:07:53	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22721	
200109060003 33951	09/06/2001 09:19:30	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC					199903230001 22521	
200201240000 41241	01/24/2002 09:33:19	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SADDLE CREEK RUN SUBDIVISION						
00405210002 1310	05/21/2004 02:38:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY FOURTEENTH AMENDMENT					200302200001 07790	
199811060004 39251	11/06/1998 11:10:29	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199602200000 54931	

199811060004 39271	11/06/1998 11:10:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC			199512120003 56711	
199811060004 39301	11/06/1998 11:10:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			199811060004 39251	
199902020000 45091	02/02/1999 10:25:08	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC				
199903230001 22581	03/23/1999 04:17:07	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SOUTHTRUST BANK				
199903290001 29931	03/29/1999 11:21:45	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC			199512120003 56721	
200004180001 27711	04/18/2000 11:48:11	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY DECLARATIO N			199912170005 09951	
200006200002 06251	06/20/2000 02:52:25	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			200005300001 76441	
200109060003 83961	09/06/2001 09:19:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			199912170005 09951	
200110120004 43681	10/12/2001 01:58:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY G			200108280003 69961	
200211270005 94380	11/27/2002 02:26:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC			200101220000 21881	
200303280001 85280	03/28/2003 10:05:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC			199811060004 39271	
200305280003 29930	05/28/2003 11:14:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY			199602200000 54931	
200309110006 08990	09/11/2003 07:55:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200303040001 28450	
200309110006 09000	09/11/2003 07:55:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200211270005 94470	

200708100003 76920	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY			49111	Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200708100003 76930	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				Other:SEE INST